CBLCBL
V15000/100000
V10000/10275
kg C2 C3
250 – – – 1.1 CBL250
500 – – – 1.1 CBL500
1000 – – – 1.1 CBL1000
2500 1.1 CBL2500
5000 1.1 CBL5000
7500 1.1 CBL7500
10000 1.1 CBL10000
12500 – 1.6 CBL12500
15000 – – – 2.1 CBL15000
30000 – – – 3.8 CBL30000
50000 – – – 8.6 CBL50000
100000 – – – 9.1 CBL100000
 17-4 PH STAINLESS STEEL (on request AISI 420 stainless steel version; not OIML approved)
 COMBINED ERROR ≤ ±0.03% (0.02% C3)
 PROTECTION CLASS IP68
Capacity from 250 kg to 100000 kg